

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY GOVERNMENT Office of Central Services

Michael W. Brown Deputy Director

JP Bombardier Deputy Director

Pamela F. Dickerson Deputy Director

July 19, 2024

CHINMAY VYAS CV, Inc. 610 Professional Drive Suite 108 Gaithersburg, MD 20879

Re: CV, Inc. July 19, 2025

Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) Certification No: MBE-24-17887

Dear MR. CHINMAY VYAS:

Congratulations, this letter is to inform you that the Supplier Development & Diversity Division (SDDD) has determined that your firm qualifies to participate in the Supplier Diversity Program in Prince George's County. Please note that your firm's Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) is based on the company's eligibility criteria established with Prince George's County Government. As a reminder, your firm's Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) certification status is for one (1) year upon which you will need to recertify at the end of that period.

Your certification applies only to the specific Industry code(s) and/or areas of expertise as approved by SDDD.

NAICS: Specialty Description

NAICS 237110: WATER AND SEWER LINE AND RELATED STRUCTURES CONSTRUCTION

NAICS 237990: OTHER HEAVY AND CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION

NAICS 541320: LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

NAICS 541330: ENGINEERING SERVICES NAICS 541340: DRAFTING SERVICES

NAICS 541360: GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES

NAICS 541370: SURVEYING AND MAPPING (EXCEPT GEOPHYSICAL) SERVICES

NAICS 541380: TESTING LABORATORIES AND SERVICES

NAICS 541511: CUSTOM COMPUTER PROGRAMMING SERVICES

NAICS 541512: COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES NAICS 541620: ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES

NAICS 561990: ALL OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES

NAICS 562910: REMEDIATION SERVICES

To increase your firm's opportunity to obtain a County contract, your company should actively participate in the bidding process. Visit the Strategic Purchasing & Efficient Evaluation Domain (SPEED) for more information on procurement opportunities at https://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/3692/SPEED.

If you have any questions regarding your certification, you may contact the Supplier Development & Diversity Division at 301-883-6480 or BRobinson@co.pg.md.us.

Thank you for participating in the Prince George's County Certification Program. We are Proud to Serve!

Parmet La Olicken

Pamela Dickerson Deputy Director Procurement, Supplier Diversity and Compliance Department

Prince George's County Government

1400 McCormick Drive Largo, Maryland 20774

Email: mypgc@diversitycompliance.com https://mypgc.diversitycompliance.com/